REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

GROUP/OFFICE/PORT: DISTRICT PORT OF SURIGAQ, including Subports of Nasipit and Bislig

DATE:

August 19-23, 2019

REPORT ON ENTRIES

FORMAL | TRANSSHIPME

RECORD OF ENTRIES ERTR oot ol Lo i N ey | EXPORT
NUMBER OF ENTRIES FILED NIL 4 NIL NIL 13
Q};’ggg@g 2L NIL NIL NIL
23'[::35;2; ENp NIL 4 NIL NIL 13
TOTAL NIL 4 NIL NIL 13
GRAND TOTAL 17 ENTRIES
REPORT ON BALIKBAYAN BOXES R
# CONTAINER NUMBER DATE OF ARRIVAL STALLSIE%EE oF
1 NIL NIL NIL
2
3
4
5

(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
REPORT ON AUCTION |
i AUCTIONED SHIPMENT(S)
BILL OF LADING NUMBER | CONTAINER NUMBER | DATE AUCTIONED WINNING BIDDER
1 NIL NIL NIL NIL
2
3
4
5
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
., SHIPMENT(S) SCHEDULED FOR AUCTION
BILL OF LADING NUMBER CONTAINER NUMBER DATE OF AUCTION
1 NIL NIL NIL
2
3
4
5

(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)




REPORT ON ALERT ORDERS AND WARRANT OF SEIZURE AND DETENTION (Please tick)

# NAME OF COMPANY ALERT ORDER NUMBER WARRA"ETE?EFN%E&JRE AND
1 NIL O O
2
3 ) @
i ) o
e O _ O
(Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
OTHERS

APPREHENSION(S)PLS. INCLUDE COMPLETE/DETAILED REPORT AND RAW PHOTOS OF

ALERTED/SEIZED SHIPMENTS)

# NAME OF COMPANY COMMODITY QUANTITY (ESTIMATED) VALUE
1 NIE NIL NIL NIL
2
3
4
5
- , (Continue on separate sheet if necessary)
# EVENTS/TRAININGS/SEMINARS (TO BE) CONDUCTED DATE
1 NIL
2
3
4
5
s : ; (Continue on separate sheet if necessary) :
# | OTHER OPERATIONAL HIGHLIGHTS/ACCOMPLISHMENT(S)/SIGNIFICANT MATTER(S)
NIL
:
2
3
4

(t Continue on separate sheet i necessary)




SUMMARY

TOTAL NUMBER. OF ENTRIES

17 ENTRIES

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTAINERS
STC: BALIKBAYAN BOXES

TOTAL NUMBER OF CONTAINERS
IN AUCTION

TOTAL NUMBER OF WSD ISSUED

TOTAL NUMBER OF ALERT ORDER
ISSUED

Prepared by !

CIRIACO D. UGAY, LCB
District Collector
District Port of Surigao




